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Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com ��

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com ��

Crawford,  Todd Raymond 207.613.2955 8644 crawford@crawfordlawme.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com ��

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com ��

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com ��

Hanstein,  Walter Farmington 207.778.3432 3083 woody@sandershanstein.com ��

Irwin,  J.Lawrence Auburn 207.471.3392 6787 jli72212@gmail.com ��

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Link,  Stephen Lewiston 207.619.0950 5539 stephen@linktothelaw.com ��

Lynch,  Scott Lewiston 207.376.0601 7314 slynch@hlrvd.com ��

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com ��

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com ��

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com ��

Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com ��

Portas,  Melanie Auburn 207.344.6311 8979 melanie@lennylaw.com ��
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Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com ��

Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com ��

Rood,  Bruce Norway 207.743.8711 3505 bruce@roodlaw.com ��

Sherman,  Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 10053Asherman@lawyers-Maine.com ��

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com ��
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